BIOCHEMICAL JOURNAL

Volume 411, part 3
1 May 2008

http://www.BiochemJ.org

Editorial Board

Chair
P. R. Shepherd ¢ Auckland

Vice Chair, The Americas
G. Salvesen o La Jolla, CA

Reviews Editor

A. Toker ¢ Boston, MA
Deputy Chairs

D. R. Alessi ¢ Dundee

J. Goodyear e Boston, MA
V. Graham ¢ Glasgow
Gutteridge ¢ Newark, DE
Hoekstra ¢« Groningen

M. Hooper o Leeds

Huber ¢ Urbana, IL

P. Kehrer ¢ Pullman, WA
Ladbury e London

A. Lemmon e Philadelphia, PA
MacKintosh ¢ Dundee

H. Mayo ¢ Minneapolis, MN
Murphy ¢ Cambridge
Roberts ¢ Manchester

. Tosh ¢ Bath

M. Wallace « Aberdeen
M. P. Walsh e Calgary
Publisher

P. J. Starley

Executive Editor
M. R. Thorne

Production Manager
M. D. Cunningham
Senior Staff Editor

S. M. Hobday

Staff Editors

L. Ball

C. L. Curtis

E. A. G. Elloway

J. W. Mockridge

Editorial Assistants
H. F. Roberts
C. F. Skinner

IDVEAOECCOZOOOT

Administrative Editor, US Office

S. Schendel

R. A. Anderson (Madison, WI)
J. Arino (Barcelona)

A. Baici (Zurich)

J. L. Blank (Cambridge, MA)
M. Blatt (Glasgow)

P. G. Board (Canberra)

M. A. Bogoyevitch (Melbourne, VIC)
Bolarios (Salamanca)

P J. Booth (Bristol)

L. Bosca (Madrid)

Y. Bourne (Marseille)

B. Briine (Frankfurt)

N. J. Buckley (London)

D. Carling (London)

M. Cascante (Barcelona)

L. Chernomordik (Bethesda)
G. P. Coté (Kingston, Ont.)

V. Darley-Usmar (Birmingham, AL)
D. A. Day (Sydney)

R. Docampo (Athens, GA)
D. Doyle (Oxford)

C. S. Duckett (Ann Arbor, MI)
A. F. Dulhunty (Canberra)

B. Engelmann (Munich)

P. Fay (Rochester, NY)

R. Ferraris (Newark, NJ)

S. E. Finkel (Los Angeles, CA)
J.-M. Frere (Liege)

P. G. W. Gettins (Chicago, IL)
R. Golsteyn (Lethbridge, AB)
P. A. Grimaldi (Nice)

B. Hallberg (Umed)

B. Halliwell (Singapore)

P. I. Haris (Leicester)

«

L. Hedstrom (Waltham, MA)
F. G. Hegardt (Barcelona)
I. B. Holland (Orsay)
J. M. Horowitz (Raleigh, NC)
J. Hsuan (London)
D. A. Jans (Monash)

D. Jordan (Peoria, IL)

B. Kalyanaraman (Milwaukee, WI)
M. G. Kazanietz (Philadelphia, PA)
G. F. King (St. Lucia, Qld.)

D. W. Laird (London, Ont.)

J. H. Lakey (Newcastle upon Tyne)
R. Leduc (Sherbrooke)

D. W. Litchfield (London, Ont.)

L. Machesky (Glasgow)

E. Manser (Singapore)

P. Maurel (Montpellier)

M. McManus (Palmerston North)
M. Meisterernst (Miinster)

J. Miernyk (Columbia, MQ)

I. Morgan (Glasgow)

A. J. Morris (Lexington, KY)

B. Mulloy (South Mimms)

A. W. Munro (Manchester)

G. Murphy (Cambridge)

H. Y. Naim (Hannover)

L. M. Obeid (Charleston)

G. Panayotou (Vari)

M. Parenti (Monza)

M. A. J. Parry (Harpenden)

S. Patel (London)

M. Paulsson (Cologne)

G. Pavitt (Manchester)

L. Persson (Lund)

D. Postle (Southampton)
Radic (La Jolla, CA)

R. Richardson (Sydney)
Rittinger (London)

Savery (Bristol)

R. Sayers (Sheffield)

A. Schwartz (Charlottesville, VA)
. C. Seabra (London)

C. Sealfon (New York, NY)

L. Semenza (Baltimore)

S. Shelness (Winston-Salem, NC)
F. Sloane (Detroit, MI)

Smythe (Sheffield)

Spiegel (Richmond, VA)

Stack (Columbia, MO)
Stenmark (0slo)

W. Taylor (Cambridge)

K. Tonks (Cold Spring Harbor, NY)
Torti (Pavia)

Tournier (Manchester)

Troy (New York, NY)

D. Ulrich (South Mimms)

M. F. van Aalten (Dundeg)
van der Woude (York)
Vanhaesebroeck (London)

G. Ward (Bath)

Welham (Bath)

Whitney (Canberra)

C. Winterbourn (Christchurch, NZ)
J. York (Durham, NC)

|. Zachary (London)

C. Zurzolo (Paris)

PEOWZUIOOZZOIVOMBIOONIZTCZROND

® The Biochemical Society, London © 2008

® The Biochemical Journal (ISSN 0264-6021 for print/online journal; ISSN 1470-8728 for online only journal) is published and distributed by
Portland Press Ltd on behalf of the Biochemical Society (the owner), and appears twice monthly (24 issues).

Editorial and publishing offices: Biochemical Journal, Portland Press Ltd, Third Floor, Eagle House, 16 Procter Street, London WC1V 6NX, U.K.
US agent: c/o Mercury International, 365 Blair Road, Avenel, NJ 07001, U.S.A.
Subscriptions department: Portland Customer Services, P.O. Box 32, Commerce Way, Colchester CO2 8HP, U.K.
All rights reserved. Apart from any fair dealing for the purposes of research or private study, or criticism or review, as permitted under the

Copyright, Designs and Patents Act, 1988, this publication may be reproduced, stored or transmitted, in any forms or by any means, only with
the prior permission in writing of the publishers, or in the case of reprographic reproduction in accordance with the terms of permissions
granted by copyright clearing houses such as the Copyright Licensing Agency (U.K.) or the Copyright Clearance Center (U.S.A.). The CCC
item-fee code for this publication is 0264-6021/2008/$50.00 + 0.00. Inquiries concerning reproduction outside those terms should be sent to the

publishers at the above-mentioned address.

® Although, at the time of going to press, the information contained in this publication is believed to be correct, neither the authors nor the editors nor
the publisher assume any responsibility for any errors or omissions herein contained. Opinions expressed in articles are not necessarily those of the

editors, the publisher or the owner.

® Periodicals postage paid at Rahway, NJ, U.S.A.

® Postmaster: send address corrections to Biochemical Journal, c/o Mercury International, 365 Blair Road, Avenel, NJ 07001, U.S.A.

® Cover design: Angie Moyes (www.fuz.co.uk).

® Cover image credits: Microbiology at Leeds, University of Leeds; M. Duchen and V. Mohamed-Ali, University College, London; Nottingham Arabidopsis
Stock Centre (NASC); G. P. Céte, Kingston, Ont.; G. Salvesen, La Jolla; Dr Gordon Beahes, University of Newcastle upon Tyne.



Instructions to Authors

® General policy The Biochemical Journal
publishes papers in English in all fields of
biochemistry and cellular and molecular
biology, provided that they make a sufficient
contribution to biochemical knowledge. Papers
may include new results obtained experiment-
ally, descriptions of new experimental methods
of biochemical importance, or new interpreta-
tions of existing results. Novel theoretical contri-
butions will be considered equally with papers
dealing with experimental work. All work pre-
sented should have as its aim the development
of biochemical concepts rather than the mere
recording of facts. Preliminary, confirmatory or
inconclusive work will not be published. The
Biochemical Journal will not publish material
that has been wholly or largely published else-
where, even as a preliminary communication
or in unrefereed symposium proceedings or on
the World Wide Web (WWW); equally, fragmen-
tation of research into the ‘least publishable
unit’ is discouraged.

Submission of a paper implies that it has
been approved by all the named authors, that
all persons entitled to authorship have been so
named, that it reports unpublished work that is
not under consideration elsewhere, and that if
the paper is accepted for publication the
authors will transfer to the Biochemical Society
the copyright in the paper, which will then not be
published elsewhere in the same form, in any
language, without the consent of the Society.
Authors will be required to sign an undertaking
to these effects.

Authors may suggest potential reviewers for
their papers, but the journal is under no
obligation to follow such suggestions. Authors
may also specify the names of those they wish
to be excluded from the review process, and
such wishes are usually respected unless, in the
opinion of the journal, such a request un-
reasonably excludes all the expertise available
to it in that scientific area.

To allow the reviewers to assess possible over-
lap with previous work, all submitted papers
must be accompanied by duplicate copies of
the author’s relevant published work, including
that on the WWW, and of all related papers in
press or under editorial consideration in this or
other journals.

The following types of paper are included in
the journal.

Research Papers are the normal form of
publication, and may be of any length that is
justified by their content. However, because of
pressure for space in the journal, no paper,
whatever its scientific merits, will be accepted
if it exceeds the minimum length required for

Other information

precision in describing the experiments and
clarity in interpreting them. As a guide, most
Research Papers published in the Biochemical
Journal are of between six and eight printed
pages. A concise well-written paper tends to be
published more rapidly.

Accelerated Publications (APs) are short
(normally four printed pages) papers bringing
particularly novel and significant findings to the
attention of the research community. It is in-
tended that a decision on acceptance or re-
jection will be made within 10 working days of
receipt, and publication of accepted APs in an
issue will follow within 2 months. APs receive
full but accelerated reviewing. The criteria of
‘novelty and significance’ are strictly enforced,
and papers may be rejected solely on the
grounds of lack of novelty and significance.
APs are not a path to accelerated publication
of sound but non-urgent material. Authors must
include in their letter of submission a brief
statement of why they believe their AP merits
accelerated treatment. Colour figures will be
published free of charge in APs, provided the
use of colour is deemed scientifically necessary
by the reviewers.

Reviews will usually be solicited, although un-
solicited reviews will be considered for publica-
tion. Prospective writers of reviews should first
consult the Reviews Editor, via the editorial
office, and should enclose a short (one
page) summary of the area they propose to
cover.
® Procedure for submission These instruc-
tions do not replace the official Biochemical
Journal Instructions to Authors  (http://www.
Biochemd.org). Authors are encouraged to refer
to these for overall guidelines on submitting a
paper. Before preparing papers for the journal,
authors should consult a current issue to make
themselves familiar with the general format,
such as the use of cross-headings, layout of
tables and figures and citation of references.
A full page of text in the Biochemical Journal
contains approximately 1200 words; when
calculating the printed length of papers,
allowance must be made for the space occupied
by tables and figures and the number of text
words reduced accordingly.

The numerical system of references must
be used. A reference to ‘unpublished work’
must be accompanied by the names of all
persons concerned: a reference to a ‘personal
communication’ must be supported by written
permission for the quotation from the person
or persons concerned; both of these types of
citation are permitted in the text only, not in the
list of references.

® Submit manuscripts online Authors should
submit manuscripts electronically using the
Online Submission and Review System available
at http://www.Biochemd.org/submit/

©® Immediate Publications Manuscripts are
published online in PDF format as soon as they
are accepted, unless on submission the author
requests that this not be done. Immediate
Publications are listed in and accessible through
Medline, and are freely available to anyone with
Internet access.

® Opt2Pay Choose
freely available. For
www.biochemd.org.

to make your
more

paper
information see

® Queries and correspondence Authors in
the Americas should address all queries and
correspondence about their submission to:
Dr Sharon Schendel, BJ USA, The Burnham
Institute, 10901 N. Torrey Pines Road, La Jolla,
CA 92037, U.S.A. (telephone 41 858 795 5283;
fax 41 858 795 5284: email editorial@
biochemjusa.org). Authors in the U.K., the rest
of Europe, Japan and the rest of the world
should contact: The Publisher, Biochemical
Journal, Portland Press Ltd, Third Floor, Eagle
House, 16 Procter Street, London WC1V 6NX,
U.K. (telephone +44 20 7280 4110; fax +44 20
7280 4169; email editorial@portlandpress.com).

® Colour figures Colour figures are published
free of charge provided that the corresponding
author on the published paper has been a mem-
ber of the Biochemical Society for at least 2 years
and that the use of colour is deemed scienti-
fically necessary by the reviewers. Otherwise the
charges are £550 for the first colour figure and
£300 for each subsequent colour figure.

® Multimedia adjuncts The  Biochemical
Journal Online offers authors the opportunity to
enhance their papers with multimedia adjuncts
(e.g. time-lapse movies, three-dimensional struc-
tures, animated schemes). These will be submit-
ted to peer review alongside the manuscript. To
submit a paper with a multimedia adjunct, please
attach the file when you submit your manuscript
electronically. Preferred formats are QuickTime
for time-lapse movies, PDB for structures and
Flash for animated schemes. There is no extra
charge associated with the publication of a
multimedia adjunct online.

® COPE The Biochemical Journal is a member
of the Committee on Publication Ethics and
endorses its guidelines, which are available at
http://publicationethics.org.uk

The Biochemical Journal is published and
distributed by Portland Press Ltd on behalf of the
Biochemical Society. It is published twice monthly;
in 2008 volumes 409-416 (three parts each) will
appear. The subscription also includes an author
and key-word index.

® Abstracted by/indexed in: BIOBASE, BIOSIS,
CAB International, Chemical Abstracts Service,
Current Contents, EMBASE, International Food
Information Service, Medline/Index Medicus, Pro-
quest Information & Learning, Science Citation
Index.

® Subscription rates Institutional subscription
rates for 2008 are shown below. Subscribers to
the Biochemical Journal can subscribe addition-
ally to Biochemical Society Transactions and Bio-
technology and Applied Biochemistry on a joint sub-
scription at a reduced rate (see www.portlandpress.
com for further details). Terms are cash with order
(US$ in N. America, £ sterling for rest of the world,
or US$ equivalent at current rate of exchange;
subscribers in the EU may pay in £ sterling or
Euros), or against pro forma invoice. Orders should

be sent to the address shown, to your usual agent or
purchased online at www.portlandpress.com.

N. Rest of | Euro
One year (8 vols) | America world price
Print and online | US$3586 £1814 | €3087
Online only Us$3228 £1633 | €2778
Single issues US$180.50 | £91 €155
(print only)
Overseas rates include airfreight delivery.

Airspeeded delivery is available at an additional
cost of £73/€124.

Value Added Tax (VAT) on online-only and
‘combined’ subscriptions at 17.5% is due on
supplies to subscribers within the UK, and to non-
registered subscribers elsewhere in the EU. If in the
EU please state your VAT number otherwise VAT may
be charged at the appropriate national rate.

® Electronic back archive This is freely available to
all users with Internet access.

® Microfiche and back issues Volumes
102-336 of the Biochemical Journal are available

on microfiche. Back issues are also available.
Further details may be obtained from the address
below.

® Subscription Department
Portland Customer Services
P.O. Box 32, Commerce Way
Colchester CO2 8HP, Essex, U.K.
(telephone 01206 796351; fax 01206 799331;
email sales@portland-services.com).

® Advertising Enquiries about advertising should
be addressed to: Mark Burgess, Editorial Depart-
ment, Portland Press Ltd, Third Floor, Eagle House,
16 Procter Street, London WC1V 6 NX, U.K., tel.: +44
(0)20 7280 4110; fax: +44 (0)20 7280 4169; email:
editorial@portlandpress.com

® The paper and cover-boards used in this
journal are sourced from sustainable, managed
and renewed commercial forests, and are fully
recyclable. The bleaching process used for the pulp
is 100% ECF (elemental chlorine free).



Xi

BIOCHEMICAL JOURNAL
Volume 411, part 3

1 May 2008

http://www.BiochemJ.org

Subscribing organizations are encouraged to copy and distribute this table of contents for non-commercial purposes

Research Papers

The roles of Tyr®! and Lys'®? in general acid-base
catalysis in the pigeon NADP*-dependent malic
enzyme

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 5 February 2008,
doi:10.1042/BJ20071278

Computational and experimental studies on the

catalytic mechanism of biliverdin-IX8 reductase
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 1 February 2008,
doi:10.1042/BJ20071495

The guanine-nucleotide-exchange factor BopE from
Burkholderia pseudomallei adopts a compact version
of the Salmonella SOopE/SopE2 fold and undergoes a
closed-to-open conformational change upon

interaction with Cdc42
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 6 December 2007,
doi:10.1042/BJ20071546

Specific transmembrane segments are selectively
delayed at the ER translocon during opsin
biogenesis

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 5 February 2008,
doi:10.1042/8J20071597

Interaction of acetylcholinesterase with the G4
domain of the laminin «1-chain

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 18 January 2008,
do0i:10.1042/BJ20071404

Catalytically inactive phospholipase A2 homologue
binds to vascular endothelial growth factor
receptor-2 via a C-terminal loop region

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 6 February 2008,
doi:10.1042/BJ20080078

Role of a tryptophan anchor in human
topoisomerase | structure, function and inhibition
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 23 January 2008,
d0i:10.1042/BJ20071436

Endosomal NADPH oxidase regulates c-Src
activation following hypoxia/reoxygenation injury
Published on the Internet 14 April 2008,

doi:10.1042/BJ20071534

Gg-dependent signalling by the lysophosphatidic
acid receptor LPA3 in gastric smooth muscle:
reciprocal regulation of MYPT1 phosphorylation by
Rho kinase and cAMP-independent PKA

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 1 Feburary 2008,
doi:10.1042/BJ20071299

A critical role in structure-specific DNA binding for

the acetylatable lysine residues in HMGB 1
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 1 February 2008,
doi:10.1042/BJ20071613

Trp®%° regulates flavin thermodynamics and
coenzyme selectivity in Mycobacterium tuberculosis
FprA

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 31 January 2008,
doi:10.1042/BJ20071298

C.-C. Kuo, K.-Y. Lin, Y.-J. Hsu, S.-Y. Lin, Y.-T. Lin,
G.-G. Chang and W.-Y. Chou

L.J. Smith, S. Browne, A.J. Mulholland and T.J. Mantle

A. Upadhyay, H.-L. Wu, C. Williams, T. Field, E.E. Galyov,
J.M.H. van den Elsen and S. Bagby

N. Ismail, S.G. Crawshaw, B.C.S. Cross, A.C. Haagsma
and S. High

G. Johnson, C. Swart and S.W. Moore

D. Fujisawa, Y. Yamazaki, B. Lomonte and T. Morita

G.S. Laco and Y. Pommier
Q. Li, Y. Zhang, J.J. Marden, B. Banfi and J.F. Engelhardt

W. Sriwai, H. Zhou and K.S. Murthy

R. Assenberg, M. Webb, E. Connolly, K. Stott,
M. Watson, J. Hobbs and J.0. Thomas

R. Neeli, M. Sabri, K.J. McLean, A.J. Dunford,
N.S. Scrutton, D. Leys and A.W. Munro

27line ad™

27line ad™

27line ad™

27line ad™

467-473

475-484

485-493

495-506

507-514

515-522

523-530

531-541

543-551

553-561

563-570



Xii Contents

Structure and Cu(l)-binding properties of the
N-terminal soluble domains of Bacillus subtilis CopA

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 23 January 2008,
doi:10.1042/BJ20071620

Proteasome-dependent degradation of «-catenin is

regulated by interaction with ARMc8«
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 17 January 2008,
doi:10.1042/BJ20071312

A CD study of uncoupling protein-1 and its

transmembrane and matrix-loop domains
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 30 January 2008,
doi:10.1042/BJ20071326

ArHsp21, a developmentally regulated small
heat-shock protein synthesized in diapausing

embryos of Artemia franciscana
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 20 December 2007,
d0i:10.1042/BJ20071472

The Ser'® phospho-acceptor site within ERK4 is
essential for its ability to interact with and activate

PRAK/MK5
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 5 February 2008,
doi:10.1042/BJ20071369

Ubiquitin-mediated proteasomal degradation of
non-synonymous SNP variants of human ABC
transporter ABCG2

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 30 January 2008,
doi:10.1042/BJ20071229

Rapid and extensive uptake and activation of
hydrophobic triphenylphosphonium cations within
cells

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 25 February 2008,
doi:10.1042/BJ20080063

Akt substrate TBC1D1 regulates GLUT1 expression
through the mTOR pathway in 3T3-L1 adipocytes
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 16 January 2008,
doi:10.1042/BJ20071084

Genetic disruption of calpain correlates with loss of
membrane blebbing and differential expression of

RhoGDI-1, cofilin and tropomyosin
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 12 December 2007,
doi:10.1042/BJ20070522

Nitric oxide mediates NMDA-induced persistent
inhibition of protein synthesis through
dephosphorylation of eukaryotic initiation factor
4E-binding protein 1 and eukaryotic initiation factor

4G proteolysis
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 16 January 2008,
doi-10.1042/BJ20071060

Identification of androgen-selective androgen-
response elements in the human aquaporin-5 and

Rad9 genes
Published as BJ Immediate Publication 10 January 2008,
doi:10.1042/BJ20071352

Cyto-insectotoxins, a novel class of cytolytic and
insecticidal peptides from spider venom

Published as BJ Immediate Publication 18 January 2008,
doi:10.1042/BJ20071123

Correction

Insulin induction of glucokinase and fatty acid
synthase in hepatocytes: analysis of the roles of
sterol-regulatory-element-binding protein-1c and

liver X receptor
Volume 399 (2006), pp. 275-283

C. Singleton, L. Banci, S. Ciofi-Baffoni, L. Tenori,
M.A. Kihlken, R. Boetzel and N.E. Le Brun

27line ad™

T. Suzuki, A. Ueda, N. Kobayashi, J. Yang, K. Tomaru,
M. Yamamoto, M. Takeno and Y. Ishigatsubo

M. Jelokhani-Niaraki, M.V. lvanova, B.L. Mcintyre,
C.L. Newman, F.R. McSorley, E.K. Young and M.D. Smith

Z. Qiu and T.H. MacRae

M. Perander, E. Aberg, B. Johansen, B. Dreyer,
I.J. Guldvik, H. Outzen, S.M. Keyse and 0.-M. Seternes

H. Nakagawa, A. Tamura, K. Wakabayashi, K. Hoshijima,
M. Komada, T. Yoshida, S. Kometani, T. Matsubara,
K. Mikuriya and T. Ishikawa

M.F. Ross, T.A. Prime, I. Abakumova, A.M. James,
C.M. Porteous, R.A.J. Smith and M.P. Murphy

Q.L. Zhou, Z.Y. Jiang, J. Holik, A. Chawla, G.N. Hagan,
J. Leszyk and M.P. Czech

AK. Larsen, R. Lametsch, J.S. Elce, J. K. Larsen,
B. Thomsen, M.R. Larsen, M.A. Lawson, P.A. Greer
and P. Ertbjerg

<D

Pt medSN>

V. Petegnief, M. Font-Nieves, M.E. Martin, M. Salinas and
A.M. Planas

U. Moehren, S. Denayer, M. Podvinec, G. Verrijdt and
F. Claessens

A.A. Vassilevski, S.A. Kozlov, 0.V. Samsonova,
N.S. Egorova, D.V. Karpunin, K.A. Pluzhnikov,
A.V. Feofanov and E.V. Grishin

F. Hansmannel, S. Mordier and P.B. lynedjian

27line ad™

571-579

581-591

593-603

605-611

613-622

623-631

633-645

647-655

657-666

667-677

679-686

687-696

697



Xiii

Index of Authors

PAGE
Abakumova, |. 633
Aberg, E. 613
Assenberg, R. 553
Bagby, S. 485
Banci, L. 571
Banfi, B. 531
Boetzel, R. 571
Browne, S. 475
Chang, G.-G. 467
Chawla, A. 647
Chou, W.-Y. 467
Ciofi-Baffoni, S. 571
Claessens, F. 679
Connolly, E. 553
Crawshaw, S. G. 495
Cross, B. C. S. 495
Czech, M. P. 647
Denayer, S. 679
Dreyer, B. 613
Dunford, A. J. 563
Egorova, N. S. 687
Elce, J. S. 657
Engelhardt, J. F. 531
Ertbjerg, P. 657
Feofanov, A. V. 687
Field, T. 485
Font-Nieves, M. 667
Fujisawa, D. 515
Galyov, E. E. 485
Greer, P. A. 657
Grishin, E. V. 687
Guldvik, 1. J. 613
Haagsma, A. C. 495

Hagan, G. N. 647

Hansmannel, F.
High, S.
Hobbs, J.
Holik, J.
Hoshijima, K.
Hsu, Y.-J.

Ishigatsubo, Y.
Ishikawa, T.
Ismail, N.
lvanova, M. V.
lynedjian, P.

James, A. M.

Jelokhani-Niaraki, M.

Jiang, Z. Y.
Johansen, B.
Johnson, G.

Karpunin, D. V.
Keyse, S. M.
Kihlken, M. A.
Kobayashi, N.
Komada, M.
Kometani, S.
Kozlov, S. A.
Kuo, C.-C.

Laco, G. S.
Lametsch, R.
Larsen, A. K.
Larsen, J. K.
Larsen, M. R.
Lawson, M. A.
Le Brun, N. E.
Leszyk, J.
Leys, D.

Li, Q.

Lin, K.-Y.

Lin, S.-Y.

Lin, Y.-T.

PAGE
697
495
553
647
623
467

581
623
495
593
697

633
593
647
613
507

687
613
571
581
623
623
687
467

523
657
657
657
657
657
571
647
563
531
467
467
467

Lomonte, B.

Mclntyre, B. L.
McLean, K. J.
McSorley, F. R.
MacRae, T. H.
Mantle, T. J.
Marden, J. J.
Martin, M. E.
Matsubara, T.
Mikuriya, K.
Moehren, U.
Moore, S. W.
Mordier, S.
Morita, T.

Mulholland, A. J.

Munro, A. W.
Murphy, M. P.
Murthy, K. S.

Nakagawa, H.
Neeli, R.
Newman, C. L.

Outzen, H.
Perander, M.

Petegnief, V.
Planas, A. M.

Pluzhnikov, K. A.

Podvinec, M.
Pommier, Y.
Porteous, C. M.
Prime, T. A.

Qiu, Z.
Ross, M. F.

Sabri, M.
Salinas, M.

PAGE
515

593
563
593
605
475
531
667
623
623
679
507
697
515
475
563
633
543

623
563
593

613

613
667
667
687
679
523
633
633

605
633

563
667

Samsonova, O. V.
Scrutton, N. S.
Seternes, O.-M.
Singleton, C.
Smith, L. J.
Smith, M. D.
Smith, R. A. J.
Sriwai, W.

Stott, K.
Suzuki, T.
Swart, C.

Takeno, M.
Tamura, A.
Tenori, L.
Thomas, J. O.
Thomsen, B.
Tomaru, K.

Ueda, A.
Upadhyay, A.

Vassilevski, A. A.

van den Elsen, J. M. H.

Verrijdt, G.

Wakabayashi, K.
Watson, M.
Webb, M.
Williams, C.

Wu, H.-L.

Yamamoto, M.
Yamazaki, Y.
Yang, J.
Yoshida, T.
Young, E. K.

Zhang, Y.
Zhou, H.
Zhou, Q. L.

PAGE
687
563
613
571
475
593
633
543
553
581
507

581
623
571
553
657
581

581
485

687
485
679

623
553
563
485
485

581
515
581
623
593

531
543
647



Xiv

Index of Authors

Volume 411, 2008

Abakumova, I.
Aberg, E.
Adachi, T.
Agius, L.

Ahn, Y.-H.
Albaugh, B. N.
Aldibbiat, A.
Alessi, D. R.
Al-Hakim, A. K.
Allen, P. D.
Andersson, |.
Arden, C.
Assenberg, R.
Atkinson, S. J.
Avila, M. A.

Backer, J. M.
Bagby, S.
Baillie, G. S.
Banci, L.
Banfi, B.
Barlow, P. N.
Bellomo, E. A.
Bessin, Y.
Beyermann, M.
Biagini, G. A.
Blacklock, D.
Bleunven, C.
Boetzel, R.
Bolger, G. B.
Branch, A. M.
Bray, P. G.
Browne, S.
Bugaj-Gaweda, B.
Bulleid, N. J.
Burt, A. D.

Cameron, A. J.
Campagna, S.
Campbell, R. L.
Cance, W. G.
Canonne-Hergaux, F.
Chambers, .
Chamieh, H.
Chang, E.-C.
Chang, G.-G.
Chapman, L.
Chawla, A.
Chen, J.
Cheung, Y.-F.
Choi, K.-C.
Chou, T-L.
Chou, W.-Y.
Christensen, B.
Christou, C. M.
Churchill, G. C.
Ciofi-Baffoni, S.
Claessens, F.
Colby, D.
Condeels, J.
Connolly, E.
Cooper, H. M.
Corrales, F. J.
Crawshaw, S. G.
Cross, B. C. S.
Czech, M. P.

Darley-Usmar, V.
Davies, M. N.
Davies, P. L.

de Koning, H. P.
de Waard, M.
De Vivo, M.
Deak, M.
Delaby, C.
Denayer, S.
Deng, C.
Deng, F.

Denu, J. M.
Devenish, S. R. A.
Diel, S.

Dobson, R. C. J.

PAGE
633
613

97
41
19
ell
4
249
249
399
241
41
553
433
457

441
485
361
571
531
227

el

33
449
287

71
343
571
361
441
287
475
361
191

319

33
171
151
123
227
387
181
467
249
647
333
361

19
181
467

53
133

63
571
679
227
441
553
279
457
495
495
647

297
261
171
287
343
361
249
123
679
361
333
ell
351
449
351

Doerig, C.
Dorin-Semblat, D.
Drees, B. E.
Dreyer, B.
Duchaud, E.
Dukes, J. D.
Dunford, A. J.
Duplock, S.
Durgan, J.

Ebran, N.

Eddy, R. J.
Egorova, N. S.
Elce, J. S.
Engelhardt, J. F.
Ertbjerg, P.
Evans, G. L.

Fenton-May, A. E.
Feofanov, A. V.
Fernandez-Irigoyen, J.
Field, T.

Finch, R.

Flucher, B. E.
Fonseca, B. D.
Font-Nieves, M.
Frankel, P.
Franzetti, B.
Fujisawa, D.
Fujita, S.

Fukuda, K.
Fukuda, M.
Fuller, M.

Galione, A.

Galyov, E. E.
Ganapathy, V.
Gangopadhyay, J. P.
Garcfa-Murria, M.-J.
Garg, R.

Garnham, C. P.
Gerrard, J. A.
Gilbert, J. A.

Giles, N.
Gnana-Prakasam, J. P.
Golubovskaya, V. M.
Greer, P. A.

Griffin, M. D. W.
Grishin, E. V.

Grizzle, W. E.
Guetta, D.

Guldvik, I. J.

Haagsma, A. C.
Haam, S.
Hagan, G. N.
Hallows, W. C.
Hampson, L. J.
Hanrahan, S.
Hansen, M. D. H.
Hansmannel, F.
Haraguchi, T.
Hartman, C. P.
High Mitchell, L.
High, S.

Hirota, K.
Hobbs, J.

Holik, J.
Holliman, G.
Hopwood, J. J.
Hoshijima, K.
Houslay, M. D.
Hsu, Y.-J.
Huang, G. C.
Huang, K.-F.

Iba, H.

lida, M.
Ikemoto, N.
Imberty, A.
Ishigatsubo, Y.
Ishikawa, T.

PAGE
287
287
441
613
307
233
563

71
319

33
441
687
657
531
657
351

133
687
457
485
1561
343
141
667
211
387
515
201

97

89

71

63
485

79
415
241
407
171
351
171
297

79
151
657
351
687
361
387
613

495
19
647
el
41
319
e9
697
201
171
361
495
97
553
647
41
71
623
361
467
41
181

201

27
415
307
581
623

Ismail, N.
Isobe, T.

Ito, T.
Ivanova, M. V.
lynedjian, P.
lzumi, T.

Jackson, D. G.
James, A. M.
Jelokhani-Niaraki, M.
Jia, H.

Jiang, Z. V.

Jinyu, X.

Johansen, B.
Johnson, G.
Johnson, L. A.

Kanai, M.
Kang, H.-B.
Karkehabadli, S.
Karpunin, D. V.
Keep, N.
Kefala, G.
Kelleher, S. L.
Kern, G.
Keyse, S. M.
Khan, S.
Kihlken, M. A.
Kim, D. H.
Kim, H.-I.

Kim, K.

Kim, K.-S.
Kimura, M.
Kizaka-Kondoh, S.
Kleuss, C.
Kobayashi, N.
Komada, M.
Komatani, H.
Kometani, S.
Kondo, S.
Kozlov, S. A.
Kuo, C.-C.
Kurenova, E. V.

Laco, G. S.
Lameignere, E.
Lametsch, R.
Landar, A.
Lange, A. J.
Larsen, A. K.
Larsen, J. K.
Larsen, M. R.
Larsson, C.
Latasa, M. U.
Lawson, M. A.
Laybourn-Parry, J.
Le Brun, N. E.
Lee, E. H.

Lee, M.-H.
Lee, V. H.-Y.
Lee, Y.-H.

Leo, E.
Leszyk, J.
Leys, D.

Li, C.

Li, H.

Li, J.

Li, Q.

Li, Y.

Lienhard, G. E.
Lin, K.-Y.

Lin, S.-Y.

Lin, Y.-T.
Lloréns, J. M. N.
Lockridge, O.
Lomonte, B.
Long, J. S.
Lopez, V.

Lu, H.
Loénnerdal, B.

Maclntosh, G.

PAGE
495
201
201
593
697
201

133
633
593
211
647
343
613
507
133

97
19
241
687
407
351
271
343
613
41
571
399
19
19
19
97
97
449
581
623
27
623
201
687
467
151

523
307
657
297

41
657
657
657
el15
457
657
171
571
399
433
141

19
343
647
563
379
425
333
531
379

89
467
467
467
449
425
515
371
271
115
271

71

MacKenzie, E. L.
MacKenzie, K. F.
MacRae, T. H.
Malinovska, L.
Manas, D.
Mantle, T. J.
Marden, J. J.
Marin-Navarro, J.
Martin, M. E.
Martin, P. M.
Masson, P.
Master, E. R.
Matsubara, T.
Matsuda, M.
Mcintyre, B. L.
McLean, K. J.
McSorley, F. R.
Meikle, P. J.
Messing, R. O.
Mikuriya, K.
Mistry, A. R.
Mitchell, E. P.
Mizutani, T.
Moehren, U.
Molle, G.
Molle, V.
Moore, S. W.
Mordier, S.
Moreno, J.
Morgan, B.
Morita, T.
Morris, J. D. H.
Moss, M.
Mulholland, A. J.
Mullin, N. P.
Munro, A. W.
Murata, M.
Murphy, G.
Murphy, M. P.
Murthy, K. S.
Mufoz, J.
Mysona, B. A.

Nakagawa, H.
Neeli, R.
Neilsen, P. O.
Newman, C. L.
Nijmeijer, B.
Nishi, K.

O’Callaghan, B. L.
O’Callaghan, C. A.
Oda, S.

Oda, T.

Oh, J. Y.

Oh, S.-Y.

Olsen, A. E.
Outzen, H.

Pang, H.
Parker, P. J.
Pearce, A. C.
Pearce, F. G.
Peck, G. R.
Peggie, M.
Pellet-Many, C.
Perander, M.
Perugini, M. A.
Petegnief, V.
Petersen, T. E.
Pilard, N.
Planas, A. M.
Pluzhnikov, K. A.
Podvinec, M.
Pollitt, A. Y.
Pommier, .
Porteous, C. M.
Powlowski, J.
Prieto, J.
Prime, T. A.
Proud, C. G.
Puy, H.

PAGE
107
361
605
307

4
475
531
241
667

79
425
161
623

27
593
563
593

71
319
623
133
307
201
679

33

33
507
697
241
115
515
407
433
475
227
563

97
433
633
543
457

79

623
563
441
593
227

97

261
133
97
97
297
19
361
613

441
319
133
351

89
249
211
613
351
667

53
123
667
687
679
133
523
633
161
457
633
141
123



Volume Author Index (continued) XV
PAGE PAGE PAGE PAGE
Pyne, N. J. 371 Scrutton, N. S. 563 Thomson, D. M. e9 Whitfield, P. D. 71
Pyne, S. 371 Sedo, O. 307 Tomaru, K. 581 Whitley, P. 233
Semenza, G. L. 97 Topping, E. C. 361 Williams, C. 485
Qiu, Z. 605 Seternes, O.-M. 613 Totty, N. 319 Wimmerova, M. 307
Quashie, N. B. 287 Shaw, J. A. M. 41 Towle, H. C. 261 Winder, W. W. e9
Sheppard, A. M. 191 Treves, S. 343 Wittig, B. 449
Ranford-Cartwright, L. C. 287 Simmons, R. 233 Trim, A. 433 Woo, J. S. 399
Rapti, M. 433 Singleton, C. 571 Tsang, A. 161 Wright, M. C. 1
Richardson, J. D. 233 Slavikova, M. 307 Tsatsos, N. G. 261 Wu, H. 441
Ridley, A. J. 407 Smith, L. J. 475 Tsuii, Y. 107 Wu, H.-L. 485
Riento, K. 407 Smith, M. D. 593
Rizzino, A. e5 Smith, R. A. J. 633 Ueda, A, 581 Xu, W. 379
Roach, W. G. 89 Smith,S. B. 79 Upadhyay, A. 485 mamichi, N. 201
Ronjat, M. 343 Serensen, E. S. 53 Valero, M. L. 457 Yamamoto, M. 581
Roon, P. 7 Spelbrink, J. N. 279 van den Elsen, J. M. H. 485 Yamazaki, Y. 515
Ross, M. F. 633 Spreitzer, R. J. 241 Varrot, A. 307 Yan, Y. 441
Rowe, A. J. 221 Sriwai, W. 543 Vassilevski, A. A. 687 Yang, J. 581
Rui, C. 379 Stockard, C. R. 361 Vasudevan, S. R. 63 Yang, X. 379
Rutter, G. A. el Storms, R. 161 Verrijdt, G. 679  Yates, A. 227
Stott, K. 553 Yip, S.-C. 441
Sabri, M. 563 Suzuki, T. 581 Wakabayashi, K. 623 Yoon. H-G. 19
Saint, N. 33 Swart, C. 507 Walkinshaw, M. D. 227 Yoshiyda T 623
Sakurai, K. 201 Wallace, K. 1 Young E K 593
Salinas, M. 667 Takabayashi, A. 97 Wang, A. H.-J. 181 T
Samsonova, O. V. 687 Takabuchi, S. 97 Wang, D. 361 Zachary, |. 211
Sano, H. 89 Takeno, M. 581 Wang, Q. J. 333 Zagorska, A. 249
Séanchez Del Pino, M. M. 457 Tamura, A. 623 Wang, Y.-R. 181 Zhan, Y. 379
Sanchez-Quiles, V. 457 Tanaka, T. 97 Watanabe, H. 201 Zhang, Y. 531
Santamaria, E. 457 Tando, T. 201 Watson, A. A. 133 Zheng, M. 151
Santamaria, M. 457 Tavender, T. J. 191 Watson, M. 553 Zheng, Y. 161
Satagopan, S. 241 Tenori, L. 571 Watson, S. P. 133 Zhou, H. 543
Saurin, A. T. 319 Thomas, J. O. 553 Webb, M. 563 Zhou, Q. L. 647
Schopfer, L. M. 425 Thomsen, B. 657 Weiss, M. S. 351 Zorzato, F. 343





